P.S.C. KY. NO.wweeBuracroronnen

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. Nol.

Webster County Water District
R. R. 2 Box 111A Davis Rd.
Sebree, Kentucky 42455

OF

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
Hater Service
AT

All of the county of Webster except that portion within the town
or city limits of Providence, Clay, Dixon, Sebree, and Slaughters and

1

the communities of Diamond and Poole.

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
KENTUCKY

March 16 88
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EFFECTIVE.

, 19.

BE™

PUBLIC SERVICE CW&Q%Y Webster County Water District
OF KENTU (Name of Utility)

EFFECTIVE
BY .4%&&&&44L..

JUN 28 1992

Manager

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,

SECTION 9 (1)

BY: M_ \
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER &




WEBSTER COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

WITH OFFICES AT

Route 2, Sebree, Kentucky 42455

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

Water Service

From Onton in the Eastern portion of the Couhty, to Slaughters, to Dixon,
to Clay, to Wheatcroft in the Western end of the County, excluding the
Cities of Sebree and Pravidence& Diamond & Poole.communities.

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 6FH E C K ED
o KENTUCKY Public Service Commission
MAR 23 1982
by g L
1ssuEp....october 8 , 10.8] EFFECTIVE. FeB'&%%ﬁNWﬂfﬁﬁ*S' 108
FESTD e Webster County Water District

(Name of Utility)

Chairman




Form for filing Rate Schedules For
%omunlty, ;ilown or City

P.S.C. NO. 2
® ' JHEET NO. 2
Webster County Water District CANCELLING #.S8.C. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation '
SHEET NO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Gallons Monthly Rate pEgAgng
5/8" X 3/4" Connection
Fisst 2,000 gallons v $11,50 (Minimum Bill)
Next 4,000 gallons . 5,20 per 1,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons 4,25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons 3.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons 2,90 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons ) 1.70 per 1,000 gallons
1" Connection
. First 10,000 gallons $49.30 (Minimum Bill)
Next 20,000 gallons 3.45 per 1,000. gallons
Next 20,000 gallons 2,90 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons ' 1.70 per 1,000 gallons
1 1/2" Connection
First 15,000 gallons $66.55 (Minimum Bill)
Next 15,000 gallons 3.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons 2,90 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons - 2.50 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
—OF KENTUCKY
DATE OF ISSUE___ Narch 16, 11988 DATE EFFECTIVE EFFEQIWE 1, 1988

. Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Publlc Serv1c<§u5§”ﬁﬁgltﬁ§g7sﬁﬂ§@dﬂucky

in Case No. 10037 dated March 16, 1988
BY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMSSION MANAGER /?:w.
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Webster County i
’ ~ Community, Town or City

' - c. No. 1
o | | '

Original SHEET NO. 2

Webster County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation '
. ) SHEET NO.
CI;.ASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
ﬁ:ALLUNmzt BLOCKS FOR EACH RATE
METER SIZE PO G U, o ch PER UNIT

5/8" x 3/4" Meter

.50 (Minimum Bil1)
.00_ per 1,000 gallons
.50 per 1,000 gallons
.00 per 1,000 gallons
.40 per 1,000 gallons
.00 per 1,000. gallons

First 2,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons

7
3
Next 4,000 gallons 2
Next 20,000 gallons 2
Next 50,000 gallons 1
Over 100,000 gallons 1

3/4" Meter

First 6,000 gallons 19.50 (Minimum Bi11)
Next 4,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.40 per 1,000 gallons

A11 over 100,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons
1-inch Meter |

First 10,000 gallons 29.50 (Minimum Bil1)

Next 20,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons

Next 20,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons

Next 50,000 gallons 1.40 per 14000 4a; WS- ED
A11 over100,000 gallons 1.00 per 1'00q£§gg ons.,. C?ﬂmagon

15" Meter | MAR 23 {982

4

First 15,000 gallons 39.50 (Minimum Billy Aoz
" Next 15,000 - 2.00 per 14000 gaTtonsD TRRIFFS
Next 20,000 : 1.70 per 1,000 gaTTons

Next 50,000 » 1.40 per 1,000 gallons

A1l over 100,009 ga]]ons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons

DATE OF ISSUE October 8, 1981 L, DATE EFEECTIVE  Februaryl7, 1981

TITLE !/’&(‘Ifairman

‘ISSUED BY

Issued by authority o

an Order of the“Public Service Commission of Kentucky 9} !
in Case No. 7735

-dated _ Juyly 2. 1980, oe qu

v




Form for filing Rate Schedules For -Webster County

Community, Town or City
‘I. P.S.C. NO. 2
SHEET NO. 3
Webster County Water District . CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
: SHEET NO. 2
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
Gallons Monthly Rate PER UNIT

2" Connection

First 20,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

3" Connection -

. First 30,000 gallons

Next 20,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

4" Connection

First 40,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

Wholesale to Cities

~ CONNECTION CHARGES

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Connection
Larger than 5/8 X 3/4 Inch

$83.80 (Minimum Bill)
3.45 per 1,000 gallons
2.90 per 1,000 gallons
2,50 per 1,000 gallons
1.70 per 1,000 gallons

$118.20 (Minimum Bill)
2.90 per 1,000 gallons
. 2,50 per 1,000 gallons
1.70 per 1,000 gallons

$147.30 (Minimum Bill)
2,90 per 1,000 gallons
2,50 per 1,000 gallons
1.70 per 1,000 gallons

$ 1.65 per 1,000 gallons

$300.00
Actual Cost of Installati

PUBLIC SERVICE C

on

DMMISSION

OF KENTU(

[KY

EFFECTIVE

DATE OF ISSUE March 16, 1988.

. ISSUED B

Name of Officer

TITLE Mgr,

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service (‘évnmis n o

in Case No. 10037 dated March 16, 1988

DATE EFFECTIVE ,Aprglidqo1988

A

SECTION9 (1)

| 15
0 ucky
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
c)?{“?'
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Webster County
' Community, Town or City -

. _ P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO.. 2

Webster County Water Di strict : ) . CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

' CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
GALLONAGE BLOCKS FOR EACH MONTHLY RATE FOR EACH RATE
METER SIZE GALLONAGE BLOCK PER UNIT
2" Meter
First 20,000 gallons 49.50 (Minimum Bil11)
Next 10,000 gallon 2.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.40 per 1,000 gallons
All over 100,000 gallons : 1.00 per 1,000 gallons

CONNECTION CHARGES TO BECOME EFFECTIVE UPON

BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
‘Meter Size Charge

5/8" x 3/4" Meter ~ $150.00
3/4" Meter 175.00
1" Meter 250.00
Larger than 1" Meter ~ Actual Cost of Materials

and Installation

Sales for Resale Rate

Clay 1.00 per 1,000 gallons
Dixon - 1.00 per 1,000 gallons
- STaughters 1,00 per 1,000 gallons

A11 monthly billings should be to the nearest one hundred (100) qa]]oné of
usage. | CHECKED

Public Service Commission

MAR 23 1982

:by_Jéf;£Z;é%zzzaaif

i RATES AND TARIFFS

DATE OF ISSUE October 8, 1981 DATE EFFECTIVE_February 17, 1981
.ISSUED BYﬁ,q,ﬂu/“ TITLE__ Chairman
Name

Issued by authority of an Order of thelJPublic Service Commission of Kentucky
in €ase No. 77735 dated July 2, 1980. : A’/

eV




